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300 THREE ISLANDS BLVD # 707,
HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009

Elegant 2BD/2BA corner unit on the 7th floor with over $135K in
designer renovations. Enjoy panoramic east-facing views of the
Intracoastal, skyline, marina, golf, and tennis courts from every
room—each with balcony access. Timeless white kitchen with O Ezﬁﬁﬁrﬁﬁmﬁwlh
quartz counters, SS appliances & in-unit W/D. Spacious primary

suite with dual walk-in “His & Hers” closets and [...] t t
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Property Features

Date added: Added 5 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1221 sq ft Year built: 1984
Subdivision Name: ANCHOR BAY CLUB CONDO Association: Yes

Original List Price: 425000 Previous List Price: 425000
County: Broward County DOM: 53

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Maximum 20 Lbs MLS ID: A11835078

Association Fee: $958

Building Details

Number Of Units Total: 158 Building Area Total: 1221 sq ft

StoriesTotal: 22 Year Built Details: Resale

Parking Features: 1 Space Security Features: Smoke Detector, Doorman,
Card Entry, Secured Garage/Parking, Lobby
Secured

View: Canal, Golf View, Intracoastal View, Building Name: $0

Skyline, Tennis Court View

Construction Materials: CBS Construction  Entry Level: 7

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Cooling Yes/ No: Yes
Heater, Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Exterior Features: Open Balcony,
Tennis Court(s)

View Yes / No: Yes Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony

Architectural Style: Corner Unit Window Features: Sliding

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in Features, Heating: Central, Electric

Closet Cabinetry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Flooring: Ceramic Floor Frontage Type: Bay

Nearby Schools

High School: Hallandale High Middle Or Junior School: Gulfstream

Elementary School: Hallandale Elem

Miscellaneous

Structure Type: Condo 5+  Association Amenities: Barbecue, Business Center, Clubhouse-

Stories, Condo Clubroom, Community Room, Elevator(s), Exercise Room, Exterior
Lighting, Marina, Pickleball, Pool, Private Pool, Tennis Court(s),
Trash Chute

Listing Courtesy of:
Coldwell Banker Realty

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level,
Sinks, Shower Only Primary Bath Shower

Call us now

Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com




